PTM Series D56mm LED 3 Colors in 1 Tower Light
6
Feature
•
•
•
•
•

IP65 rated
RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Exploded View / Part Code
G Plastic mount base (MAM-B070F) Code 8 + Code 16
Code 18
P Pole + Plastic mount base  (MAM-B070D)
R
M
Pole + Rotate plastic mount base (MAM-B070R)
Pole + Plastic M20 screw mount base (MAM-I025)
W Pole + Wall mount bracket (MAP-DS40)
Code 8 + Code 11
Code 8 + Code 20
Code 8 + Code 9
Code 8 + Code 12
J Pole Adjustable Type Code 21 + Code 11
C Surface mount
2. Mounting Style
F Steady + Flashing Light
B Buzzer (Fixed Sound)
V
Z
Buzzer (Adjustable Sound)
Steady + Flashing + Buzzer (Fixed Sound)
X Steady + Flashing + Buzzer (Adjustable Sound)
Steady Light
3. Light Style
1 1 Stack
4. Number of Stacks Options
RGB
RYG Red , Yellow , Green
Red , Green , Blue
6. LED Colors
FF
02
90 ~ 240VAC
24VAC/DC
5. Power Supply
B Black
7. Body Color
PTM F - 1 02 - RYG- A - B (V)P
※ Options
Note: R type Mount base - 180-degree revolution
Note: Standard Body Color
         - White Ivory
(V)
Continuous Flashing
Flashing Cycle:
(240times/minute)
(C)
(H)
Buzzer Continuous sound
8. Light Style
R Y G
R BG
80dB
Versatile, cost and energy ef�cient LED
Signal Tower for every need.
See Page 56 ~ 58
for Mounting Options and Accessories.
L
E
D
 T
O
W
E
R
 L
IG
H
T
D Pole + Aluminum pole mount base (MAM-DS32) Code 8 + Code 22
A Pole Mount Standard Body
D Short Body
T
L
Terminal Body
Small Surface Body
S
G / P / R / M / W / D / J
P / R / M / W / D / J
G / P / R / M / W / D / J
C
CFlat Based Body